Certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001
Technical Datasheet
SRZ...ST Series
Helical Flow Meters
for high-viscosity and abrasiv media
2

1) See “Pickup Selection” table (page 3)
2) Please notice: total height is calculated by adding up the height (H) and the height of the pickup (separate data sheet) and subtract the bore hole depth (T)
* Detailed type code on request
A
 L
 T
 C
 E
 P
 G
 B  1
 I  D
 F
 H
5
SRZ...ST Helical Flow Meters
Dimensional Drawings (mm) - SRZ with Double Pickup
C
L
1
ID
 G
 E
F
B
 H
 P
A
250°
SRZ Type Ø A B C D E F G H I L P1) T2)
SRZ 20* 76 - 36 - 17 - G1/2“
G3/4“ 74 - 125 D 25
SRZ 40* 85 M8 33 25 19 13
G3/4“
M22x1,5
3/4“ NPT
81 50 155 D 26
SRZ 100* 109 M10 41 44 23 18 G1“
1“NPT 106 65 221 D 30
SRZ 400* 134 - 60 - 30 - G1 1/2“ 132 - 318 D 33
1) See “Pickup Selection” table (page 3)
2) Please notice: total height is calculated by adding up the height (H) and the height of the pickup (separate data sheet) and subtract the bore hole depth (T)
* Detailed type code on request
Copyright KEM, Subject to change without notice, ES Rev. 002 - 18/03/2013
More distributors & partners can be found at:
Your local partner:
KEM Küppers Elektromechanik GmbH  |  Liebigstraße 5  |  D-85757 Karlsfeld  |  Tel +49  8131  59391 - 0  |  Fax +49  8131  92604
KEM Headquarter
Liebigstraße 5
85757 Karlsfeld
Germany
T. +49 8131 59391-0
F. +49 8131 92604
KEM Service & Repairs
Wettzeller Straße 22
93444 Bad Kötzting
Germany
T. +49 9941 9423-0
F. +49 9941 9423-23
Contact